Bowls Scotland District Youth Co-Ordinator

Contact Detalls

Last Update: 4" February 2025



District 1:

Colin Mackintosh (St Fergus BC)
Email — colin.mackintosh@aol.com
Phone No. — 07887 642409

District 2:

Alan Smith (Lossiemouth BC)
Email — district2dyc@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07967 352760

District 3:

Karen Taylor (Newhills BC)
Email — kart220660@icloud.com
Phone No. — 07842 176110

District 4:

Stephanie Simpson (Laurencekirk BC)
Email — stephbervie@aol.com
Phone No. — 01561 360165

District 5:

Rachel Pirie (Broughty BC)
Email — rachelpirie37@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07916 261968

District 6:

Susan Myles (Stanley BC)
Email — susan.e.myles@btinternet.com
Phone No. — 07736 378875

District 7:

Alan Pearson (Strathmiglo BC)
Email — alanpearson1983@outlook.com
Phone No. — 07703 019596
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District 8:

Sophie McGrouther (Townhill BC)
Email — district8dyc@outlook.com
Phone No. — 07835 956643

District 9:

David Ferguson (Cambusbarron BC)
Email — davidferguson65@sky.com
Phone No. — 07794 155867

District 10:

Peter Alexander (Laurieston BC)
Email — youth@district10.co.uk
Phone No. — 07966 305324

District 11:

Nancy Rodger and Morag Wallace (Renton BC)
Email — nnc.rodger@gmail.com / moragl977@btinternet.com
Phone No. —-07883 951023 / 07780 006546

District 12:

Deo Clark and Kenny Clark (Greenfaulds BC)
Email — kenny.pool@hotmail.co.uk
Phone No. — 07804 658549

District 13:

Brian Fairley (Mid Calder BC)
Email — brianwfairley@hotmail.co.uk
Phone No. — 07821 258737

District 14:

Kenny Watling (Craigentinny BC)
Email — Kennywatling@me.com
Phone No. — 07876 745420
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District 15:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC

District 16:

Derek Dickson (Dalkeith BC)
Email - derekdickson39@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07955 722601

District 17:

Emma Blyth (Tranent BC)
Email — emmablyth21@icloud.com
Phone No. — 07923 181106

District 18:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC

District 19:

Linda Park (Dalserf BC)
Email — lindaxpx1l@yahoo.co.uk
Phone No. — 07587 095883

District 20:

Paul Kane (Airdrie Central BC)
Email — paul1993 kane@hotmail.co.uk
Phone No. — 07557 914204

District 21:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC
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District 22:

Neil McMonagle (Shettleston BC)
Email — neilmcmonagle8@msn.com
Phone No. — 07521 916492

District 23:

Keir Paterson (Victoria Park BC)
Email — keir.paterson99@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07772 744347

District 24:

David McCloy (Cardonald BC)
Email — davidmccloy31l@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07854 688654

District 25:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC

District 26:

lan Cunningham (Bogleha BC)
Email — icunningham47@yahoo.com
Phone No. — 07721 054943

District 27:

Alan Porteous (West Kilbride BC)
Email - alanporteous141082@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07810 710501

District 28:

Bob McChristie (Northwest Kilmarnock BC)
Email — bob.nwkbc@gmail.com
Phone No. — 07773 315478
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District 29:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC

District 30:

Vacant
Email — TBC
Phone No. — TBC

District 31:

Duncan Smith (Lockerbie BC)
Email — smithduncanjohn@agmail.com
Phone No. — 07710 367040

District 32:

Alex Higgins (Stranraer BC)
Email — ahiggins1984@googlemail.com
Phone No. — 07738 985690
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